CONE SPLITTER
LASPLIT - THE ORIGINAL
THAT
WE WILL
SIGN
Since 1987, as a family business in Austria, we have been researching,
developing, and producing high-quality machines. With one goal: to
make work easier for our customers around the world.

D1.47.19
DIMENSIONS
Product Description (Legend)
D1 = No. of Motors
10 = Motor Type
21 = Cone  Diameter (cm)
G  = Reducation Gear
Type Art-No. Wood lenghts
(cm)
Wood
diameter(cm)
Service
weight (t) Engine Type Oil quantity
(l/min) max. pressure Weight
EcoSplit 117486 150 cm 50 cm 1,3-5,0 t. 47 20-70 l/min 170-190 bar 80 kg
D1.47.19 210354 150 cm 50 cm 1,3-5,0 t. 47 20-70 l/min 170 - 200 bar 90 kg
D1.47.21 117532 200 cm 70 cm 1,3-5,0 t. 47 20-70 l/min 170-200 bar 90 kg
D1.52.21 117533 200 cm 70 cm 1,3-5,0 t. 52 20- 80 l/min 200-270 bar 90 kg
D1.62.21 117534 200 cm 70 cm 1,3-5,0 t. 62 30- 80 l/min 170-220 bar 90 kg
D1.10.21 117535 300 cm 90 cm 2,0-8,0 t. 10 40-150 l/min 170-200 bar 120 kg
D1.10.28 117536 300 cm 100 cm 2,0-7,0 t. 10 40-150 l/min 170-200 bar 130 kg
D1.52.28 G 133986 350 cm 100 cm 2,0-7,0 t. 52 30- 80 l/min 170-270 bar 135 kg
D1.62.28 G 133987 350 cm 100 cm 2,0-7,0 t. 62 30- 80 l/min 170-200 bar 135 kg
Type Art-No. Wood
lengths (cm)
Wood dia-
meter (cm)